

CloudX Announces APSmart Integration with PBS Systems DMS to Drive Dealer Customer Benefits

PBS auto dealership clients will now have the opportunity to transform their payables departments into a highly efficient operation with APSmart.

NORTH HAVEN, CT, UNITED STATES, November 25, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- CloudX®, a SaaS company delivering intelligent accounting automation services to



automotive dealerships, announces their <u>data integration collaboration with PBS Systems</u>, a premier supplier of Dealer Management Systems (DMS) solutions for automotive dealerships. This partnership will benefit mutual dealer customers of both CloudX and <u>PBS Systems</u> through automated accounts payable vendor invoice processing, statement reconciliation, and payment processing.

Using CloudX and PBS Systems' DMS, auto dealerships can automate their accounts payable and payment processing functions to increase efficiency and drive profitability across operations. CloudX's AP automation software automatically processes invoices, statements, and vendor payments while generating monthly cash rebates from spend. Together, this integration will drive accounting efficiency and accuracy, allowing dealerships to put more focus on core business processes and growth initiatives.

"We are thrilled to have integrated our APSmart invoice processing and vendor payments automation platform to PBS Systems. Through this integration many PBS auto dealership clients will have the opportunity to transform and streamline their payables departments into highly efficient and strategically valuable assets to their auto groups." - Chris Cosgrove, Founder, Chief Revenue Officer, CloudX.

Since 2017, CloudX has helped dealerships across America integrate seamlessly with DMS solutions for better efficiency, visibility, and cost reduction. Adaptive to changing business needs, CloudX's automation solutions streamline accounting processes and workflows for both single-site and multi-store franchise dealerships.

For over 30 years, PBS Systems has drawn inspiration from their dealer partners to create the most advanced Dealership Management System (DMS). Their current platform, v10, combines user-focused functionality with comprehensive set-up capabilities to streamline operations without compromising security.

"PBS Systems is excited to welcome CloudX to our partner program, enhancing the value we offer to our customers. Together, we look forward to driving success for their dealerships." - Lynn McNeill, Senior Vice President, PBS Systems.

About CloudX:

CloudX is an accounts payable automation SaaS company that designs, operates, and supports adaptable digital transformation solutions for automotive dealerships. CloudX solutions include accounts payable automation for:

□ Vendor invoice processing

□ Vendor statement reconciliation

☐ B2B integrated payments

CloudX solutions deliver process visibility, automate document processing, and reduce the overall costs of accounts payable processing through automation.

For more information about CloudX, visit https://www.cloudxdpo.com.

Media Contact, Chris Cosgrove - Founder, Chief Revenue Officer marketing@cloudxdpo.com

About PBS Systems:

Based in Calgary, Alberta Canada, PBS Systems is a leading privately held software company and premier supplier of Dealer Management Systems across North America and the Caribbean. Renowned for its expertise in group deployment, PBS has successfully rolled out its modern Windows-based CRM/DMS platform in over 3,000 stores, North America wide. Their mission is to constantly innovate and collaborate with their customers, enhancing dealer productivity, efficiency and profitability.

Media Contact, Ryan Hall - Director, Marketing Operations ryanh@pbssystems.com

Chris Cosgrove CloudX email us here Visit us on social media:

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/762693800

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.